XIl Mistrzostwa Polski w Kaszubskim Triat

CIEMNO, 12 lipc:

Klasyfikacje dodatkowe

Triathlon (880m+14km+5km)

A U1 A WNBR

32

53
50
51
68
66
64

SUPRON lzabela

LOPINSKI tukasz
PAWLIK Piotr
KOtWZAN Piotr
KEDZIORA Kamil
POLCZYNSKI Krzysztof
PRZYBYL Tadeusz

L-Lesnicy

Kobiety

K40-49
Mezczyzni
M40-49
M16-29
M16-29
M30-39

M40-49
M50+

Nadlesnictwo Miastko

Nadle$nictwo Wyszkéw
Nadlesnictwo Goscino
Nadlesnictwo Stawno
Lipnica

Borowy Mtyn
Nadlesnictwo Miastko

1:20:02

0:55:36
1:02:06
1:04:44
1:07:01
1:08:36
1:11:45

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a
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